UNITED WAY OF RACINE GOUNTY
DONOR DESIGNATION FORM

( e \UNITED WAY
@ Racine County

This form is to be completed in addition to a pledge form.

@ MY INFORMATION

First Name:

Last Name:

Employer:

3 | authorize the release of my name to the
organization(s) listed for acknowledgement
of my gift.

Failure to check the box will automatically be interpreted as your
desire to remain anonymous to the designated organization(s).

© MY INVESTMENT

[ 1 wish to designate my gift to United Way as follows:
There is a minimum donation requirement of $50 per designation.

Donations that do not meet this requirement will be directed to
the Community Fund.

Designation Code Amount §
Designation Code Amount §
Designation Code Amount $
Designation Code Amount $
Designation Code Amount $

O 1 wish to exclude the following agencies from
receiving my gift:

Designation Code

Designation Code

Signature (Required) Date

DESIGNATION CODES

BeLEAF Survivors
Burlington Senior Activity Center

Children’s Wisconsin - Children’s Service Society

of Wisconsin

Focus on Community

Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast
Health Care Network

Hospitality Center

Housing Resources, Inc.

John 23 Educational Center
Lovingkindness Transitional Services
NAMI Racine County

Programs serving western Racine County
Racine County Public Health Division
Racine County Food Bank

Racine Family YMCA

Racine Friendship Clubhouse

Racine Literacy Council

Racine Vocational Ministry

Racine Zoo

SAFE Haven of Racine

Scouting America Three Harbors Council
Sonnenberg Schools

The Arc of Racine County, Inc.

The Homeless Assistance Leadership
Organization (HALO)

Transitional Living Center

Union Grove High School

UW-Madison Extension Racine County
UW-Parkside Continuing Education
Volunteer Center of Racine County
Women’s Resource Center of Racine
Youth For Christ - Southeastern Wisconsin

United Way of Racine County + 2000 Domanik Drive * Racine, Wisconsin 53404

(262) 898-2240 + UnitedWayRacine.org - facebook.com/UWRacine
White Copy - Return to United Way Pink Copy - Keep for your records

495
80

120

260
190
200
8200
500
205
515
30
1006
85
270
290
295
300
305
8600
340
60
510
390

195

395
505
415
475
420
430
460

6/25



