UNITED WAY OF RACINE COUNTY DONOR DESIGNATION FORM



This form is to be completed in addition to a pledge form.

1 MY INFORMATION

First Name: _____

Last Name: _____

Employer: _

I authorize the release of my name to the organization(s) listed for acknowledgement of my gift.

Failure to check the box will automatically be interpreted as your desire to remain anonymous to the designated organization(s).

2 MY INVESTMENT

□ I wish to designate my gift to United Way as follows: There is a minimum donation requirement of \$50 per designation. Donations that do not meet this requirement will be directed to the Community Fund.

Designation Code	Amount \$	
Designation Code	Amount \$	
Designation Code	Amount \$	
Designation Code	Amount \$	
Designation Code	Amount S	

l wish	to	exclude	e the	following	agencies	from
receivi	ing	, my gif	t:			

Designation Code	
------------------	--

Signature (Required) Date

DESIGNATION CODES

Burlington Senior Activity Center80Children's Wisconsin - Children's Service Society of Wisconsin120Focus on Community260Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast190Health Care Network200Housing Resources, Inc.500John 23 Educational Center205Lovingkindness Transitional Services515NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine400Women's Resource Center of Racine400Racine County415Colunteer Center of Racine400Housen's Resource Center of Racine400Housen's Resource Center of Racine400Hous	BeLEAF Survivors	105
Children's Wisconsin - Children's Service Society of Wisconsin120Focus on Community260Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast190Health Care Network200Hospitality Center8200Housing Resources, Inc.500John 23 Educational Center205Lovingkindness Transitional Services515NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430		495
of Wisconsin120Focus on Community260Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast190Health Care Network200Hospitality Center8200Housing Resources, Inc.500John 23 Educational Center205Lovingkindness Transitional Services515NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Scatine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505Uw-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County415Women's Resource Center of Racine430		80
Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast190Health Care Network200Hospitality Center8200Housing Resources, Inc.500John 23 Educational Center205Lovingkindness Transitional Services515NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Sarine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505Uw-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430		120
Health Care Network200Hospitality Center8200Housing Resources, Inc.500John 23 Educational Center205Lovingkindness Transitional Services515NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Literacy Council300Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Focus on Community	260
Hospitality Center8200Housing Resources, Inc.500John 23 Educational Center205Lovingkindness Transitional Services515NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Sacine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast	190
Housing Resources, Inc.500John 23 Educational Center205Lovingkindness Transitional Services515NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Health Care Network	200
John 23 Educational Center205Lovingkindness Transitional Services515NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Hospitality Center	8200
Lovingkindness Transitional Services515NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Housing Resources, Inc.	500
NAMI Racine County30Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	John 23 Educational Center	205
Programs serving western Racine County1006Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Lovingkindness Transitional Services	515
Racine County Public Health Division85Racine County Food Bank270Racine County Food Bank290Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	NAMI Racine County	30
Racine County Food Bank270Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Programs serving western Racine County	1006
Racine Family YMCA290Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Racine County Public Health Division	85
Racine Friendship Clubhouse295Racine Literacy Council300Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Racine County Food Bank	270
Racine Literacy Council300Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)505Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Racine Family YMCA	290
Racine Vocational Ministry305Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Racine Friendship Clubhouse	295
Racine Zoo8600SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Racine Literacy Council	300
SAFE Haven of Racine340Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Racine Vocational Ministry	305
Scouting America Three Harbors Council60Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership195Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Racine Zoo	8600
Sonnenberg Schools510The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	SAFE Haven of Racine	340
The Arc of Racine County, Inc.390The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Scouting America Three Harbors Council	60
The Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Sonnenberg Schools	510
Organization (HALO)195Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	The Arc of Racine County, Inc.	390
Organization (HALO)395Transitional Living Center395Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	The Homeless Assistance Leadership	105
Union Grove High School505UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Organization (HALO)	195
UW-Madison Extension Racine County415UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Transitional Living Center	395
UW-Parkside Continuing Education475Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	Union Grove High School	505
Volunteer Center of Racine County420Women's Resource Center of Racine430	UW-Madison Extension Racine County	415
Women's Resource Center of Racine 430		475
	Volunteer Center of Racine County	420
Youth For Christ – Southeastern Wisconsin 460	Women's Resource Center of Racine	430
	Youth For Christ – Southeastern Wisconsin	460

United Way of Racine County • 2000 Domanik Drive • Racine, Wisconsin 53404 (262) 898-2240 • United Way Racine.org • facebook.com/UW Racine

White Copy - Return to United Way • Pink Copy - Keep for your records